Cupwertung 24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Datum:
Manschaft

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SC FLOS BUCHS
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SYV SCHONENWERD

SL LUXEMBURG
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

CN DUDELANGE

LAUSANNE NATATION
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER
MONTREUX-NATATION
SOCIETA PALLANUOTO BISSONE

S1

27.01.2013

Kategorie 1

67.4259
72.6049
64.1142
64.1512
68.7747
62.7870
57.2623

0.0000
54.7778
64.6790
59.2654
61.7654

0.0000
66.9167

0.0000

0.0000

S2

65.7901
69.6049
59.5679
63.8426
64.7253
56.9228
54.8951
0.0000
52.2315
63.9846
46.7006
58.4475
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

S1

Kategorie 2

66.2103
61.4881
62.6190
64.4643
59.8690
58.7183
54.8373
59.8452
53.1310

0.0000
48.0913

0.0000
57.4683

0.0000
57.0397

0.0000

S2

65.7738
60.5833
61.9921
58.4563
58.9841
58.0516
54.2222
59.0952
50.8492
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
55.8056
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

S1

Kategorie 3

59.9178
56.7626
58.2603
54.9498
54.1187
51.3014
52.7352
53.7854
0.0000
53.3014
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

S2

57.2329
56.7078
58.0776
54.5160
52.7671
51.2192
50.7854
53.6849
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Total

382.3508
377.7516
364.6311
360.3802
359.2389
339.0003
324.7375
226.4107
210.9895
181.9650
154.0573
120.2129
113.2739
66.9167
57.0397
0.0000



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013 Kategorie 1

RESULTS
Figures
Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil 27 JAN 2013 Start time 10:15
Referee Berendsen Carry LNZ
Panel 1 Panel 2
Judge 1 Weder Michelle FLOS Judge 1 Berenguer Delphine DSV
Judge 2 Masters Heda LN Judge 2 Touré-Kisrane Fadila CN/SL CND
Judge 3 Stampfli Andrea SCSO Judge 3 PYLYPCHUK Olga LNZ
Judge 4 LOURDES Candini MN Judge 4 Eggenberger Katrin FLOS
Judge 5 Stettler Fabienne PCB Judge 5 Trifiro Valentina LUG
Panel 3 Panel 4
Judge 1 Wyss Weder Monica FLOS Judge 1 Robert Nadja PCB
Judge 2 Lobaneva Galina ASGE Judge 2 Wiist Silvia SCDU
Judge 3 Martel Petra SCSO Judge 3 Brennwald Nina LNz
Judge 4 Biesold Annina PCB Judge 4 Wirz Dominique SVB
Judge 5 Piller Haji Claudia SVS  Judge 5 Molinari Monica LUG
Rank Nation / Club Name YB 100 %

1 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN NYFFELER Sara 95 72.6049

2 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN OTRANTO Virginia 96 69.6049

3 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN NIPPEL Melanie 96 68.8858

4 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN RUMASUGLIA Flavia 94 68.7747

5 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN ANDERE Karime 95 67.6914

6 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH GIGER Sophie 95 67.4259

7 DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER  JACCARD Gladys 96 66.9167

8 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH PESCHL Joelle 98 65.7901

9 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN NYDEGGER Michelle 96 64.9691

10 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH UMICEVIC Mina 95 64.8704

11 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH WIDMER Giordana 95 64.8025

12 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN RUFER Noelle-simea 97 64.7253

13  AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE ROSSELET Pauline 97 64.6790

14 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN FLURI Christine 97 64.5926

15 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN KREIS Lea 97 64.1790

16 SC FLOS BUCHS ROHRER Nina 95 64.1512

17 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO SOLDATI Lucia 95 64.1142

18 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE DESPLANDS Charlotte 95 63.9846

19  LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH MEILI Noemi 97 63.9630

20 SC FLOS BUCHS KOCH Vivienne 99 63.8426

21 SCHWEIZ / SUISSE NEDELLEC Morgane 97 63.5463

22 SC FLOS BUCHS SCHIERSCHER Marluce 98 63.0802

23 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL FELBER Lea 98 62.7870

24 SC FLOS BUCHS VALIEVA Ekaterina 97 62.6512

25 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN MULLER Bianca 94 62.5556

26 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN KOSSLER Juliana 94 62.4630

27 LAUSANNE NATATION GLOOR Sophie 97 61.7654

28 SC FLOS BUCHS MECHNIG Milena 98 61.7346

29 SC FLOS BUCHS PLAT Patricia 95 61.3981

30 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN STAMPFLI Rahel 97 60.3148

31 SCFLOS BUCHS KIPFER Nadja 97 60.2037

32 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN FAH Livia 95 60.1142

33 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN BRAUN Salome 95 59.6852

34 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO NOBILE Anna 97 59.5679

35 SC FLOS BUCHS ARIOLI Christina 98 59.3920

36 CN DUDELANGE SCHMITZ Sibylle 95 59.2654

37 SCFLOS BUCHS SIEGFRIED Jennifer 97 58.4660

38 LAUSANNE NATATION MONOD Pauline 95 58.4475

39 LAUSANNE NATATION SECHAUD Marjorie 97 58.2963

40 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF FOLLER Eva 98 57.2623

41 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL CHRAST Livia 96 56.9228

42 SC FLOS BUCHS BERLIAT Jamin 97 56.6975

43 SC FLOS BUCHS THOME Rahel 98 56.6543

44 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL ZEHTABCHI Mandana 96 55.9012

45 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO GIOVANELLI Mara 96 55.7994

46 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF BURGER Michelle 98 54.8951

47 SL LUXEMBURG HOSCHEIT Soizic 97 54.7778

48 LAUSANNE NATATION VALENZUELA Melanie 96 54.0741

49 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL MARAZZI| Tosca 98 53.4414

50 SC FLOS BUCHS HALDNER Nicole 97 53.3519

SY2013_BaslerPflichtCup_Figure_Kat1.xls FigureResults 29.01.2013 09:4b

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Computer program by Sisto Salera



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

51
52
53
54
55
56
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SY2013_BaslerPflichtCup_Figure_Kat1.xls FigureResults 29.01.2013 09:8

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SL LUXEMBURG

SL LUXEMBURG

CN DUDELANGE
MONTREUX-NATATION
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SYV SCHONENWERD
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

Name

CASTALDO llaria
PINTER Leonora

DE AMBROGGI Alicee
SEIMETZ Chloé

HILD Pola

PORCELLI Samantha
STREICHER Shana
TOFFANIN Sara
HEINIGER Noemi
PIFFARETTI Maria

RESULTS
Figures

27 JAN 2013

YB
97
98
98
98
98
97
98
96
98
98

100 %
53.2901
52.9938
52.7778
52.2315
49.6543
46.7006

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Kategorie 1

Start time 10:15

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Computer program by Sisto Salera



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013 Kategorie 1

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil 27 JAN 2013 Start time 10:15
Referee Berendsen Carry LNZ
Panel 1 Panel 2
Judge 1 Weder Michelle FLOS Judge 1 Berenguer Delphine DSV
Judge 2 Masters Heda LN Judge 2 Touré-Kisrane Fadila CN/SL  CND
Judge 3 Stampfli Andrea SCSO Judge 3 PYLYPCHUK Olga LNz
Judge 4 LOURDES Candini MN Judge 4 Eggenberger Katrin FLOS
Judge 5 Stettler Fabienne PCB Judge 5 Trifiro Valentina LUG
Panel 3 Panel 4
Judge 1 Wyss Weder Monica FLOS Judge 1 Robert Nadja PCB
Judge 2 Lobaneva Galina ASGE Judge 2 Woiist Silvia SCDU
Judge 3 Martel Petra SCSO Judge 3 Brennwald Nina LNZ
Judge 4 Biesold Annina PCB Judge 4 Wirz Dominique SVB
Judge 5 Piller Haji Claudia SVS Judge 5 Molinari Monica LUG
Figure 1 313 Kip Split Closing 180° 2.5
Figure 2 112f Ibis Continuous Spin (720°) 2.8
Figure 3 336 Gaviata Open 180° 2.8
Figure 4 436 Cyclone 2.7 0.926
Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 U5 Pen FigPt 100 %
1 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN NYFFELER Sara 95 75 74 75 73 75 18.6667 72.6049
70 74 74 73 70 20.2533
68 7.0 68 73 7.3 19.6933
75 72 74 74 72 19.8000
2 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN OTRANTO Virginia 9% 73 72 68 70 73 17.9167 69.6049
6.7 66 71 69 7.0 19.2267
6.7 65 6.8 69 6.9 19.0400
70 70 73 6.9 71 18.9900
3  SYNCHROVEREIN BERN NIPPEL Melanie 9% 7.0 69 69 68 7.2 17.3333 68.8858
65 66 66 7.1 7.1 18.9467
68 6.7 63 6.8 6.8 18.9467
69 72 72 68 7.2 19.1700
4  SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN RUMASUGLIA Flavia 94 70 70 714 7.0 74 17.5833 68.7747
65 6.6 65 65 6.7 18.2933
64 69 72 68 7.0 19.3200
71 70 72 7.0 741 19.0800
5  SYNCHROVEREIN BERN ANDERE Karime 9% 68 68 71 71 7.0 17.4167 67.6914
6.3 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.6 18.5733
6.7 6.7 66 6.8 6.4 18.6667
6.7 68 70 69 6.8 18.4500
6  LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH GIGER Sophie 95 70 714 71 6.7 6.8 17.4167 67.4259
64 63 6.6 6.7 64 18.1067
65 64 6.8 6.7 6.8 18.6667
68 71 73 6.8 6.5 18.6300
7  DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER JACCARD Gladys 9% 6.8 71 70 6.7 7.2 17.4167 66.9167
68 64 66 63 6.6 18.2933
65 63 6.7 66 6.4 18.2000
68 68 65 70 6.8 18.3600
8  LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH PESCHL Joelle 98 66 6.7 68 66 7.0 16.7500 65.7901
66 65 6.7 7.1 63 18.4800
6.6 62 6.1 65 6.3 17.7333
6.6 6.9 6.8 6.6 6.7 18.0900
9  SYNCHROVEREIN BERN NYDEGGER Michelle 9% 65 6.4 66 65 6.6 16.3333 64.9691
6.1 64 63 6.7 59 17.5467
6.3 63 66 66 65 18.1067
65 59 69 69 6.8 18.1800

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
SY2013_BaslerPflichtCup_Figure_Kat1.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2013 109:40 Computer program by Sisto Salera



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SC FLOS BUCHS

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

Name

UMICEVIC Mina

WIDMER Giordana

RUFER Noelle-simea

ROSSELET Pauline

FLURI Christine

KREIS Lea

ROHRER Nina

SOLDATI Lucia

DESPLANDS Charlotte

MEILI Noemi

KOCH Vivienne

NEDELLEC Morgane

SCHIERSCHER Marluce

FELBER Lea

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

9% 6.8 63 6.6 6.5
63 62 64 59
64 65 6.7 6.7
65 70 6.7 6.7

9% 64 66 6.6 6.3
6.3 58 6.4 6.2
6.4 6.2 6.7 6.5
6.6 68 69 6.6

97 6.7 65 6.7 64
65 63 6.3 6.8
64 63 6.8 6.5
65 64 68 6.5

97 68 6.7 6.8 6.5
6.1 6.3 6.0 6.1
65 6.7 65 6.6
6.3 6.1 65 6.8

97 68 64 6.7 6.6
6.0 6.0 57 64
6.2 6.2 6.7 6.9
68 66 65 64

97 69 64 68 64
6.0 64 6.1 64
6.3 56 6.3 6.3
69 6.0 6.4 6.7

9% 65 63 65 64
6.0 63 6.3 6.6
65 63 64 6.5
6.3 6.7 64 6.7

95 64 65 68 6.7
6.4 65 6.2 6.7
6.3 63 6.1 6.5
62 56 6.0 6.8

9% 6.7 64 64 64
6.2 6.2 6.2 6.1
64 66 64 6.6
6.6 64 6.6 6.8

97 66 65 65 64
6.2 64 6.4 6.6
6.2 6.1 6.4 6.3
6.6 63 6.3 6.6

99 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.5
6.1 62 64 6.5
6.3 6.2 6.3 6.5
59 6.7 6.1 63

97 65 6.7 65 6.2
6.0 6.7 6.4 6.5
6.2 59 6.4 6.7
6.5 57 65 64

98 6.8 64 6.3 6.1
6.3 66 6.3 6.8
6.2 6.1 6.3 6.3
6.3 6.0 6.0 6.2

98 64 6.3 6.6 6.5
6.2 64 6.2 6.2
6.1 6.0 6.2 6.3
6.5 6.2 6.1 6.3

SY2013_BaslerPflichtCup_Figure_Kat1.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.201329:40

J5

6.7
5.9
6.5
6.6

6.6
6.3
6.5
6.5

6.4
6.3
6.4
6.7

6.7
6.3
6.4
6.6

6.8
6.3
6.6
6.6

6.7
6.2
6.2
6.6

6.4
6.2
6.4
6.5

6.7
6.5
6.1
6.9

6.3
6.1
6.3
6.5

6.6
6.5
6.2
6.3

6.6
6.2
6.4
6.4

6.5
5.9
6.3
6.1

6.5
6.6
6.4
6.0

6.4
6.2
6.2
6.7

Kategorie 1

Pen Fig Pt

16.5000
17.1733
18.3867
18.0000

16.3333
17.5467
18.1067
18.0000

16.3333
17.8267
18.0133
17.7300

16.8333
17.2667
18.2933
17.4600

16.7500
17.0800
18.2000
17.7300

16.5833
17.4533
17.5467
17.7300

16.0833
17.5467
18.0133
17.6400

16.5833
18.1067
17.4533
17.1000

16.0000
17.2667
18.1067
17.7300

16.3333
18.0133
17.4533
17.2800

16.7500
17.5467
17.7333
16.9200

16.2500
17.6400
17.6400
17.1000

16.0000
18.2000
17.5467
16.3800

16.0833
17.3600
17.2667
17.1000

Start time 10:15
100 %
64.8704

64.8025

64.7253

64.6790

64.5926

64.1790

64.1512

64.1142

63.9846

63.9630

63.8426

63.5463

63.0802

62.7870

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Computer program by Sisto Salera



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LAUSANNE NATATION

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SC FLOS BUCHS

CN DUDELANGE

SC FLOS BUCHS

Name

VALIEVA Ekaterina

MULLER Bianca

KOSSLER Juliana

GLOOR Sophie

MECHNIG Milena

PLAT Patricia

STAMPFLI Rahel

KIPFER Nadja

FAH Livia

BRAUN Salome

NOBILE Anna

ARIOLI Christina

SCHMITZ Sibylle

SIEGFRIED Jennifer

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

97 65 6.7 68 6.8
6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0
6.1 6.1 6.3 6.3
6.3 6.1 6.2 56

94 64 6.3 64 6.0
6.0 65 6.2 6.5
6.4 6.2 6.0 6.1
6.4 6.2 6.4 59

94 63 6.2 6.3 6.2
58 56 6.0 6.0
6.2 6.0 6.3 6.2
65 66 6.3 6.7

97 63 64 65 64
6.0 6.1 6.1 6.3
6.2 59 59 6.0
6.4 6.1 6.2 6.6

98 64 6.1 6.2 6.0
58 58 6.1 6.5
6.3 6.0 6.1 6.1
6.3 6.2 6.3 6.5

95 63 59 63 6.0
57 6.0 58 6.1
6.4 57 6.3 6.2
6.5 59 6.1 6.5

97 63 6.0 6.3 6.0
6.0 64 59 63
6.0 60 6.1 6.2
58 56 57 63

97 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.3
57 51 59 56
6.0 60 6.1 63
58 54 59 58

9% 6.3 65 6.3 6.1
54 64 59 59
6.0 57 63 64
59 53 58 6.2

95 6.2 6.1 6.3 538
6.0 6.1 6.2 6.0
57 54 58 56
59 59 57 6.2

97 6.1 59 6.0 58
58 6.0 6.0 57
59 59 58 6.2
6.0 6.1 57 59

98 6.7 6.2 6.4 6.3
58 57 59 64
59 52 55 58
6.0 6.0 58 6.1

9% 63 6.2 6.2 6.5
52 6.0 6.0 59
59 58 56 6.0
59 58 56 56

97 64 59 6.1 6.0
56 57 56 58
6.0 54 6.0 6.0
54 56 59 59

SY2013_BaslerPflichtCup_Figure_Kat1.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.201339:40

J5

6.5
6.3
6.3
6.2

6.3
6.0
6.1
6.4

6.4
6.0
6.2
6.7

6.3
6.0
5.9
6.5

6.2
6.2
6.2
6.8

6.2
6.3
6.0
6.2

6.2
6.0
6.0
6.0

6.5
5.8
6.2
5.6

6.2
5.8
6.0
5.8

6.4
5.8
5.7
6.6

6.3
6.2
5.9
6.1

6.3
6.0
5.5
5.9

6.0
5.7
5.9
6.0

5.6
6.1
5.8
5.8

Kategorie 1

Pen Fig Pt

16.6667
16.8933
17.4533
16.6500

15.8333
17.4533
17.1733
17.1000

15.6667
16.6133
17.3600
17.8200

15.9167
16.9867
16.6133
17.1900

15.4167
16.8933
17.1733
17.1900

15.4167
16.7067
17.2667
16.9200

15.4167
17.0800
16.8933
15.7500

16.5000
15.9600
17.0800
15.4800

15.6667
16.4267
17.0800
15.7500

15.5000
16.8933
15.8667
16.2000

15.0000
16.6133
16.5200
16.2000

15.8333
16.5200
15.6800
16.1100

15.5833
16.4267
16.4267
15.5700

15.0000
15.9600
16.6133
15.5700

Start time 10:15
100 %
62.6512

62.5556

62.4630

61.7654

61.7346

61.3981

60.3148

60.2037

60.1142

59.6852

59.5679

59.3920

59.2654

58.4660

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Computer program by Sisto Salera



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

LAUSANNE NATATION

LAUSANNE NATATION

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SL LUXEMBURG

LAUSANNE NATATION

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

Name

MONOD Pauline

SECHAUD Marjorie

FOLLER Eva

CHRAST Livia

BERLIAT Jamin

THOME Rahel

ZEHTABCHI Mandana

GIOVANELLI Mara

BURGER Michelle

HOSCHEIT Soizic

VALENZUELA Melanie

MARAZZI Tosca

HALDNER Nicole

CASTALDO llaria

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

9%5 6.1 6.1 6.2 5.8
58 6.1 6.0 5.2
57 53 59 538
58 52 52 538

97 6.2 6.6 6.7 6.2
55 53 54 54
6.2 56 6.0 6.2
56 56 56 58

98 59 58 6.1 57
54 53 52 52
59 53 57 64
59 6.0 57 58

9% 6.1 6.0 6.1 58
57 54 55 5.9
56 51 57 5.5
56 54 50 53

97 6.0 6.0 6.2 5.8
56 56 58 59
59 52 54 55
54 55 49 55

98 6.3 6.2 6.4 59
59 55 59 538
58 55 57 6.0
57 57 55 57

9% 59 59 59 55
50 51 48 53
57 56 56 55
55 57 53 6.1

96 59 58 59 57
57 54 55 54
57 53 58 58
53 51 51 5.2

98 58 54 57 53
55 56 54 54
56 53 54 55
48 55 53 54

97 64 64 64 54
50 52 51 438
52 53 52 5.1
55 54 49 6.0

96 57 56 55 56
55 56 54 55
54 55 57 56
49 52 50 438

98 6.0 57 56 59
50 50 54 5.1
6.0 57 59 55
46 49 48 49

97 6.1 58 6.2 56
50 50 44 55
53 51 51 52
53 49 50 52

97 58 55 55 55
48 51 5.0 541
58 54 56 5.7
50 50 53 5.0

SY2013_BaslerPflichtCup_Figure_Kat1.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2013409:40

J5

6.2
5.9
5.9
5.7

6.2
5.7
5.6
6.0

6.3
5.7
5.8
6.0

6.1
5.9
5.7
5.8

5.7
5.8
5.8
5.8

6.6
5.8
5.7
5.2

6.0
5.2
5.7
6.1

5.8
6.0
6.0
5.7

5.7
5.5
5.6
5.6

6.1
4.8
5.4
5.6

5.5
5.6
5.4
5.2

5.5
4.9
5.8
4.8

6.0
5.4
5.8
5.1

5.7
4.7
5.9
5.4

Kategorie 1

Pen Fig Pt

15.3333
16.5200
16.2400
15.0300

15.8333
15.2133
16.6133
15.3000

14.8333
14.8400
16.2400
15.9300

15.1667
15.9600
15.6800
14.6700

14.8333
16.0533
15.5867
14.7600

15.7500
16.3333
16.0533
2 15.2100

14.7500
14.2800
15.7733
15.5700

14.5833
15.4933
16.1467
14.0400

14.0000
15.3067
15.4000
14.5800

15.7500
13.9067
14.6533
14.8500

13.9167
15.4933
15.4000
13.5900

14.3333
14.0933
16.2400
13.0500

14.9167
14.3733
14.5600
13.7700

13.9167
13.9067
15.9600
13.7700

Start time 10:15
100 %
58.4475

58.2963

57.2623

56.9228

56.6975

56.6543

55.9012

55.7994

54.8951

54.7778

54.0741

53.4414

53.3519

53.2901

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Computer program by Sisto Salera



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

52

53

54

55

56

SY2013_BaslerPflichtCup_Figure_Kat1.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2013509:40

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SL LUXEMBURG

SL LUXEMBURG

CN DUDELANGE

Name

PINTER Leonora

DE AMBROGGI Alicee

SEIMETZ Chloé

HILD Pola

PORCELLI Samantha

DETAIL RESULTS

YB
98

98

98

98

97

Figure

27 JAN 2013
Ji J2 J3

57 55 56
56 52 56
56 58 55
55 55 54

56 5.7 55
42 51 46
54 54 52
50 55 52

57 55 56
40 50 47
58 5.1 52
52 53 52

55 5.1 55
48 45 44
52 5.0 50
49 48 45

54 54 53
35 4.0 4.0
58 5.1 53
50 56 4.7

J4

5.5
4.9
5.7
5.5

5.4
5.1
5.6
4.9

5.6
5.0
5.2
5.3

5.3
4.7
5.4
4.8

5.2
4.1
5.4
4.8

J5

5.4
5.4
5.5
5.3

5.4
5.2
5.6
5.7

5.6
5.0
5.2
4.6

5.3
4.5
5.2
5.0

5.5
4.0
5.2
4.8

Kategorie 1

Pen Fig Pt

13.8333
15.1200
15.6800
2 14.7600

13.7500
13.8133
15.3067
14.1300

14.0000
13.7200
14.5600
14.1300

13.4167
12.7867
14.3733
13.0500

13.4167
11.2000
14.8400
2 13.1400

Start time 10:15
100 %
52.9938

52.7778

52.2315

49.6543

46.7006

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Computer program by Sisto Salera



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

RESULTS
Figures

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Referee

Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Rank Nation / Club

0N O~ WN =

BWWWWWwWWwWWWMNMNNDNMNDNNRNMNDRND = =t =2
COWONODOPAWN—-L0OCONOODARNRWN—-OOONOOOHA,WN-—-O

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SYV SCHONENWERD
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SYV SCHONENWERD
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SC FLOS BUCHS
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
MONTREUX-NATATION

SYV SCHONENWERD
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

Berendsen Carry

Wiist Silvia
Weder Michelle
Wirz Dominique
Brennwald Nina
Masters Heda

Stettler Fabienne
Eggenberger Katrin

Touré-Kisrane Fadila CN/SL

Stampfli Andrea
Odermatt Silvia

Name

SOTO Lara
PESCHL Noemi
MECHNIG Lara
WEIBEL Sarina
BERNHARD Jasmin
GIOVANELLI Cora
ALLEVI Alexandra
THONI Alyssa
KILCHER Jeannine
CRIPPA Eleonora
RITTER Enya
GANCI Nuria
TRINCIA Eleonora
MOLTENI Margerita
MULLER Sarah
DUNKEL Annika
FRANZ Laura
PRAXMARER Miriam
SOLDATI Diana
KOTSIS loanna
DUNKEL Maijlin
FREI Elena

PINTER Lucia
OEHRI Nadine
BAERISWYL Livia
GOLDI Nina

WIRTH Jennice
KIENZLER Tamara
CIPRESSO Jessica
NYDEGGER Patricia
FLURI Fabienne-jeannine
OETTLI Corina
MANZ Yamina

MOIX Elodie
MARIANO Laura
TUSCHER Melanie
BINGGELI Zoe
CHOBAZ Vanessa
BREITENMOSER Kim
JACOBI Lisa

27 JAN 2013

LNZ

SCDU
FLOS
SVB
LNZ
LN

PCB
FLOS
CND

LUG

YB

99
00
00
99
98
98
98
00
98
98
98
99
00
98
98
99
98
00
98
98
97
99
00
99
99
98
00
99
00
98
01
00
98
99
99
98
99
02
99
99

Panel 2
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 4
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

100 %

66.2103
65.7738
64.4643
63.9167
62.7460
62.6190
61.9921
61.5119
61.4881
61.0357
60.5833
60.3056
60.2381
60.1865
59.9444
59.8690
59.8452
59.3413
59.2659
59.0952
58.9841
58.9127
58.7183
58.4563
58.3929
58.3849
58.1627
58.0516
57.4683
57.3016
57.2421
57.0873
57.0437
57.0397
56.8373
56.4643
55.9563
55.8056
55.7063
55.5952

Kategorie 2

Martel Petra
Ignatova Inna
Molinari Monica
Meyer Evelyn
Sigrist Cornelia

Berenguer Delphine
Biesold Annina
Bolzan Silvia
PYLYPCHUK Olga
Jaggy Claudia

Start time 14:00

MN
LUG
SCDU
SVS

DSV
PCB

LNZ
SVB



Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Rank Nation / Club

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SL LUXEMBURG
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SC FLOS BUCHS
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SC FLOS BUCHS

SYV SCHONENWERD
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SL LUXEMBURG
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
CN DUDELANGE
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

RESULTS
Figures
27 JAN 2013
Name YB
BERGONZI Clara 02
VUGTS Lisan 99
MARAZZI Ornelia 01
DE CARO Chiara 98
ZBINDEN SINA Alice 99
FLURI Fabien 97
MULLER KRISTINA Sophia 97
RUDI Valeria 00
CANUTI Elisa 00
SACHER Carla 00
WERNER Anais 00
ARNI Anuschka 99
MUZAR Rhea 96
BACHLI Jullia 98
GEROSA Enola 00
ALVAREZ GUILLARION Irene 01
FREUND Vivienne 99
THOLL Sonja 99
GUT Michelle 98
SORRENTI Caterina 98
SCHUPPLER Lena 98
SCAGLIONE Giada 00
RIKIC Tamara 97
LANG Simone 00
TARY Julia 97
MEYER Nina 00
BERGER Silvana 00
MAIBACH Giannina 99
SCHONS Cathérine 99
GURTNER Jill 98
CESCUTTI Sarina 99
NICKELS Jo 99
ECKSTEIN Fanny 00
LEVY Julia 98
SCHONBUCHER Tanja 00
BUREAU lIrina 00
PIFFARETTI Maria 98
SCHUPBACH-ARNAUD Babot 01
VARESIO Margaux 01
HEINIGER Noemi 98

100 %
55.5357
55.0079
54.9563
54.8373
54.8175
54.6984
54.5357
54.4921
54.4603
54.3452
54.2222
54.0317
53.7500
53.7460
53.7063
53.4286
53.2024
53.1310
52.9881
52.9643
52.9246
52.5516
52.2460
52.0675
51.9683
51.3849
51.2540
51.0198
50.8492
49.9563
48.5357
48.0913

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Kategorie 2

Start time 14:00



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank

Referee

Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Nation / Club

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

Figure 1
Figure 2
Figure 3
Figure 4

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRC

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRC

Berendsen Carry

Woist Silvia
Weder Michelle
Wirz Dominique
Brennwald Nina
Masters Heda

Stettler Fabienne
Eggenberger Katrin

Touré-Kisrane Fadila CN/SL

Stampfli Andrea
Odermatt Silvia

420 Walkover Back

355e Porpoise Spinning 360°

342 Heron
311a Kip 1/2 Twist

Name

SOTO Lara

PESCHL Noemi

MECHNIG Lara

WEIBEL Sarina

BERNHARD Jasmin

GIOVANELLI Cora

ALLEVI Alexandra

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

YB

99

00

00

99

98

98

98

27 JAN 2013

LNZ

SCDU
FLOS
SVB
LNZ
LN

PCB
FLOS
CND

LUG

J1

6.5
6.4
6.7
6.6

6.4
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.9
6.4
6.9
6.1

6.3
6.8
6.5
6.4

6.3
6.2
6.2
6.0

6.4
6.3
6.7
5.9

6.5
6.4
5.7
6.1

J2

6.7
6.5
6.4
6.5

6.8
6.5
6.6
6.5

6.7
6.2
7.0
6.3

6.4
6.3
6.0
6.7

6.3
6.3
6.4
6.4

6.2
6.2
6.7
6.0

6.6
6.3
5.8
6.6

Panel 2
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 4
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

J3

6.9
7.0
6.5
6.0

7.2
6.7
6.1
6.4

6.2
6.8
6.6
6.3

6.5
6.5
6.0
6.4

6.0
6.4
6.4
6.0

6.7
6.4
6.4
6.0

5.8
6.4
5.8
6.2

J4

6.8
7.0
6.6
6.6

7.0
6.7
6.2
6.9

6.4
6.3
6.2
6.2

6.5
6.3
6.2
6.6

6.3
6.1
6.1
6.7

6.1
6.0
6.1
6.4

6.3
6.2
6.0
6.2

2.0
2.1
2.1
2.2

J5

6.8
6.8
6.5
6.2

71
6.6
6.2
6.0

6.6
6.4
6.3
6.5

6.6
6.6
6.3
6.4

6.6
6.0
6.4
6.4

6.6
6.2
6.2
6.0

6.2
6.3
6.2
6.4

Kategorie 2

Martel Petra
Ignatova Inna
Molinari Monica
Meyer Evelyn
Sigrist Cornelia

Berenguer Delphine
Biesold Annina
Bolzan Silvia
PYLYPCHUK Olga
Jaggy Claudia

Pen Fig Pt

13.5333
14.2100
13.7200
14.1533

13.9333
13.8600
13.2300
14.2267

13.1333
13.3700
13.8600
13.7867

12.9333
13.5800
12.9500
14.2267

12.6000
13.0200
13.3000
13.7867

12.8000
13.0900
13.5100
13.2000

12.6667
13.3000
12.3200
13.7867

Start time 14:00

1.190

100 %

66.2103

65.7738

64.4643

63.9167

62.7460

62.6190

61.9921

MN
LUG
SCDU
SVS

DSV
PCB

LNZ
SVB



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

8

20

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRC

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRC

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SYV SCHONENWERD

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRC

SYV SCHONENWERD

Name

THONI Alyssa

KILCHER Jeannine

CRIPPA Eleonora

RITTER Enya

GANCI Nuria

TRINCIA Eleonora

MOLTENI Margerita

MULLER Sarah

DUNKEL Annika

FRANZ Laura

PRAXMARER Miriam

SOLDATI Diana

KOTSIS loanna

DETAIL RESULTS

YB

00

98

98

98

99

00

98

98

99

98

00

98

98

Figure

27 JAN 2013
Ji1J2 J3

6.2 6.2 6.2
6.0 6.2 6.4
6.5 6.6 57
6.0 6.4 6.4

6.0 6.0 6.4
6.4 6.4 6.2
6.4 6.1 6.3
6.0 6.0 56

58 53 57
6.7 6.4 6.8
6.2 6.0 58
6.0 6.0 56

6.1 6.1 57
6.2 6.3 6.2
6.6 6.3 6.2
6.0 6.1 59

6.2 65 6.5
6.2 6.1 6.3
6.1 57 55
6.1 6.0 6.1

6.0 6.0 6.4
6.1 6.0 58
6.2 59 65
6.0 59 538

6.6 6.2 6.3
56 6.0 6.3
58 59 56
55 6.1 57

6.7 6.2 6.2
54 56 54
6.4 6.4 6.3
58 59 59

59 5.7 57
6.6 6.4 6.7
58 59 55
6.0 6.2 6.0

54 58 538
6.2 6.3 6.6
6.2 59 6.3
59 58 57

59 59 58
56 5.8 57
5.7 5.7 6.3
6.0 59 6.0

6.0 59 538
58 5.8 6.2
6.1 6.1 6.4
56 59 6.0

58 6.1 6.3
59 6.1 65
6.1 59 6.0
6.0 59 59

Ja

6.4
6.0
5.6
6.2

5.9
6.4
5.8
6.1

5.8
6.7
6.0
6.2

5.7
5.9
6.0
6.0

6.2
6.2
5.4
6.1

6.1
6.2
6.0
6.1

6.3
6.3
6.2
5.8

6.4
5.7
6.3
5.9

5.8
5.9
5.8
5.8

5.8
5.8
6.0
6.0

5.9
6.0
6.5
6.2

5.8
5.8
6.0
6.0

5.5
6.0
5.7
5.9

J5

6.2
6.1
5.8
6.3

6.4
6.3
5.5
6.1

5.8
6.3
5.9
6.2

6.5
6.0
6.0
5.9

6.1
6.1
5.6
5.8

6.0
6.3
5.9
5.9

6.3
6.2
5.9
5.8

6.4
5.2
5.9
5.8

5.7
6.1
5.8
6.1

5.8
5.7
6.2
6.0

6.3
5.7
6.4
5.8

5.3
5.9
5.8
6.0

5.4
6.1
5.4
5.9

Kategorie 2

Pen Fig Pt

12.4000
12.8100
12.6000
13.8600

12.2667
13.3700
12.7400
13.2733

11.5333
13.8600
12.5300
13.3467

11.9333
12.8800
12.9500
13.1267

12.6000
12.9500
11.7600
13.3467

12.0667
12.8100
12.6700
13.0533

12.6000
12.9500
12.3200
12.6867

12.6667
11.4800
13.3000
12.9067

11.4667
13.3700
12.1800
13.2733

11.6000
12.8100
12.8800
12.9800

11.8000
12.0400
12.8800
13.1267

11.6667
12.2500
12.7400
13.1267

11.6000
12.7400
12.3200
12.9800

Start time 14:00
100 %

61.5119

61.4881

61.0357

60.5833

60.3056

60.2381

60.1865

59.9444

59.8690

59.8452

59.3413

59.2659

59.0952



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

Name

DUNKEL Maijlin

FREI Elena

PINTER Lucia

OEHRI Nadine

BAERISWYL Livia

GOLDI Nina

WIRTH Jennice

KIENZLER Tamara

CIPRESSO Jessica

NYDEGGER Patricia

FLURI Fabienne-jeannine

OETTLI Corina

MANZ Yamina

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

97 55 58 55 50
6.3 6.1 64 65
58 57 6.1 6.0
6.0 6.1 59 59

99 56 56 58 6.0
6.3 64 64 59
56 58 6.0 6.2
57 57 58 58

00 57 54 56 52
59 58 56 54
6.3 6.5 6.3 6.3
6.0 6.1 59 6.0

99 5.7 57 59 55
58 6.2 6.1 6.0
57 58 6.2 57
59 6.3 57 6.0

99 6.2 56 6.3 58
57 55 55 58
58 59 6.1 56
6.0 57 58 59

98 54 6.0 59 59
54 55 55 58
6.0 64 64 6.0
56 5.7 58 57

00 6.6 58 58 57
58 56 56 56
6.2 6.3 6.2 59
58 58 57 59

99 57 56 54 53
56 54 55 58
6.3 65 58 6.0
6.0 6.1 6.0 58

00 6.0 6.0 59 56
54 57 64 6.0
6.1 6.0 51 54
58 56 5.7 59

98 6.6 6.2 6.3 57
53 56 55 54
6.1 55 55 55
56 59 56 6.0

01 56 59 6.1 6.0
6.0 56 6.0 58
57 52 53 53
57 57 58 6.0

00 55 58 6.0 57
52 54 54 57
6.1 57 64 58
57 6.0 56 5.7

98 5.8 6.2 57 59
55 57 57 56
55 56 6.0 56
55 55 58 59

J5

5.1
6.2
6.2
5.6

6.2
5.8
5.6
5.8

5.7
5.3
6.0
6.0

5.4
6.0
5.7
6.0

6.0
5.8
6.0
5.5

6.0
5.7
6.2
5.6

5.8
5.4
5.0
5.7

5.5
5.8
6.1
5.8

6.0
5.7
5.2
5.6

5.8
5.6
5.0
6.0

5.6
5.8
5.7
5.8

5.6
5.6
5.9
5.8

6.3
5.7
5.2
5.6

Kategorie 2

Pen Fig Pt

10.7333
13.2300
12.5300
13.0533

11.6000
13.0200
12.1800
12.6867

11.1333
11.7600
13.2300
13.2000

11.2667
12.6700
12.0400
13.1267

12.0000
11.9000
12.3900
12.7600

11.8667
11.6900
13.0200
12.4667

11.6000
11.7600
12.8100
12.6867

11.0000
11.8300
12.8800
13.0533

11.9333
12.1800
11.6200
12.5400

12.2000
11.5500
11.5500
12.8333

11.6667
12.3200
11.4100
12.6867

11.4000
11.4800
12.4600
12.6133

11.9333
11.9000
11.6900
12.3933

Start time 14:00
100 %

58.9841

58.9127

58.7183

58.4563

58.3929

58.3849

58.1627

58.0516

57.4683

57.3016

57.2421

57.0873

57.0437
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Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

MONTREUX-NATATION

SYV SCHONENWERD

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRC

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

Name

MOIX Elodie

MARIANO Laura

TUSCHER Melanie

BINGGELI Zoe

CHOBAZ Vanessa

BREITENMOSER Kim

JACOBI Lisa

BERGONZI Clara

VUGTS Lisan

MARAZZI Ornelia

DE CARO Chiara

ZBINDEN SINA Alice

FLURI Fabien

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

99 55 55 56 54
56 6.2 54 56
59 57 6.0 55
59 59 53 58

99 56 58 56 54
56 53 52 57
6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0
55 57 58 56

98 56 54 51 56
53 5.7 57 58
6.2 56 58 57
57 6.0 57 57

99 56 59 56 58
51 53 54 56
6.1 59 6.1 54
53 54 50 57

02 59 57 59 6.0
57 57 56 55
56 50 54 52
56 58 56 56

99 58 52 56 538
56 5.7 56 57
52 52 48 51
57 59 58 6.0

99 56 53 53 52
53 56 6.3 6.1
58 58 56 53
54 55 53 58

02 64 63 6.2 6.2
51 53 53 53
57 54 56 56
53 53 4.7 50

99 58 53 53 55
54 53 52 53
6.1 6.0 56 54
53 56 58 49

01 55 56 55 56
52 55 57 56
57 58 6.3 58
57 54 50 50

98 58 53 53 52
54 54 54 57
58 55 63 54
54 56 48 55

99 57 58 53 53
57 55 54 56
54 54 57 54
54 54 59 54

97 50 55 52 52
56 52 57 55
56 54 55 53
55 57 57 55

J5

5.7
5.8
5.6
5.9

5.6
5.6
5.9
5.6

4.7
5.6
5.8
5.9

5.7
5.4
6.0
5.3

5.8
5.4
5.1
5.7

5.3
5.6
5.2
6.0

5.4
5.8
5.5
5.4

5.9
5.2
6.0
5.1

5.1
5.3
6.1
5.4

5.6
5.3
5.3
5.2

5.7
5.4
5.6
5.5

5.6
5.5
5.6
5.4

5.6
5.8
5.0
5.4

Kategorie 2

Pen Fig Pt

11.0667
11.9000
12.0400
12.9067

11.2000
11.5500
12.6000
12.3933

10.7333
11.9000
12.1100
12.6867

11.4000
11.2700
12.6000
11.7333

11.7333
11.7600
10.9900
12.3933

11.1333
11.8300
10.8500
12.9800

10.6667
12.2500
11.8300
11.9533

12.4667
11.0600
11.8300
11.2933

10.7333
11.1300
12.3900
11.9533

11.1333
11.4800
12.1100
11.4400

10.8667
11.3400
11.8300
12.0267

11.0667
11.6200
11.4800
11.8800

10.6000
11.7600
11.3400
12.2467

Start time 14:00
100 %

57.0397

56.8373

56.4643

55.9563

55.8056

55.7063

55.5952

55.5357

55.0079

54.9563

54.8373

54.8175

54.6984



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRC

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRC

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SL LUXEMBURG

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

Name

MULLER KRISTINA Sophia

RUDI Valeria

CANUTI Elisa

SACHER Carla

WERNER Anais

ARNI Anuschka

MUZAR Rhea

BACHLI Jullia

GEROSA Enola

ALVAREZ GUILLARION Irene

FREUND Vivienne

THOLL Sonja

GUT Michelle

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

97 53 57 54 50
59 56 54 51
56 54 52 54
57 56 56 57

00 52 54 51 53
6.0 55 50 538
53 5.7 55 59
50 55 5.0 51

00 56 53 56 5.7
53 52 54 54
56 58 55 56
52 56 51 49

00 54 6.1 53 53
55 54 49 52
57 56 52 55
56 54 54 56

00 59 52 53 50
59 50 52 58
51 55 52 49
56 59 55 57

99 54 54 53 54
50 51 50 55
56 54 54 53
56 58 55 56

96 55 51 54 53
53 53 48 51
54 59 6.0 55
54 52 53 55

98 56 56 52 54
51 55 5.0 53
55 55 52 49
54 55 53 58

00 56 5.1 51 55
49 51 53 50
56 55 55 57
56 56 56 54

01 58 52 55 56
55 55 49 52
56 5.7 6.0 51
44 51 55 438

99 53 52 54 54
50 53 52 53
54 50 56 49
54 56 56 58

99 58 51 57 58
50 54 54 54
51 50 52 52
55 53 50 50

98 54 51 56 52
51 53 53 53
53 51 54 55
53 5.8 52 51

J5

5.4
5.3
5.2
5.7

5.3
5.6
6.0
5.5

5.5
5.5
5.7
5.4

5.6
5.3
5.3
5.8

5.3
5.7
5.0
5.9

5.0
5.4
5.5
5.7

5.4
5.1
5.0
5.4

5.5
5.5
5.0
5.5

5.1
5.4
5.3
5.5

5.8
5.1
5.0
5.2

5.1
5.2
5.0
5.6

5.1
5.6
5.0
5.4

5.8
5.1
4.8
5.4

Kategorie 2

Pen Fig Pt

10.7333
11.4100
11.2000
12.4667

10.5333
11.8300
11.9700
11.4400

11.1333
11.2700
11.8300
11.5133

10.8667
11.1300
11.4800
12.1733

10.5333
11.6900
10.7100
12.6133

10.7333
10.8500
11.4100
12.3933

10.7333
10.8500
11.7600
11.8067

11.0000
11.1300
10.9900
12.0267

10.4667
10.7800
11.6200
12.2467

11.2667
11.0600
11.4800
11.0733

10.6000
10.9900
10.7800
12.3200

11.0667
11.3400
10.7100
11.5133

10.8000
10.9900
11.0600
11.6600

Start time 14:00
100 %

54.5357

54.4921

54.4603

54.3452

54.2222

54.0317

53.7500

53.7460

53.7063

53.4286

53.2024

53.1310

52.9881



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

57

68

69

70

71

72

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRC

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYV SCHONENWERD

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SL LUXEMBURG

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

CN DUDELANGE

Name

SORRENTI Caterina

SCHUPPLER Lena

SCAGLIONE Giada

RIKIC Tamara

LANG Simone

TARY Julia

MEYER Nina

BERGER Silvana

MAIBACH Giannina

SCHONS Cathérine

GURTNER Jill

CESCUTTI Sarina

NICKELS Jo

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

98 5.0 48 53 47
52 5.0 48 51
57 58 57 56
54 56 52 55

98 52 51 55 49
54 57 56 6.0
51 53 54 541
47 53 54 51

00 51 53 53 55
57 55 55 56
50 49 50 50
50 55 50 52

97 54 50 50 56
53 49 50 54
54 56 55 53
50 5.0 56 49

00 53 52 50 50
48 54 53 52
54 54 53 54
50 58 50 5.0

97 57 55 55 52
50 51 54 54
57 55 64 58
50 54 56 4.7

00 53 50 48 49
51 52 51 50
53 5.0 51 50
53 56 53 55

00 55 53 50 49
52 49 50 52
52 54 48 50
48 54 51 53

99 53 57 50 53
42 47 45 49
49 56 52 48
54 53 56 54

99 52 50 51 45
54 53 59 53
52 48 50 46
48 54 48 51

98 55 49 49 44
51 52 49 53
52 53 51 48
47 5.0 4.7 43

99 51 48 49 438
49 52 46 48
48 46 45 46
48 54 49 54

99 47 46 49 45
45 49 48 52
50 48 50 48
45 49 53 42

J5

5.2
5.2
5.6
5.3

5.1
5.7
5.0
5.2

5.5
5.8
4.8
5.1

4.8
5.3
5.5
5.3

5.4
5.3
5.3
5.1

5.0
5.2
6.0
5.0

4.9
5.3
5.2
5.3

5.2
5.2
4.8
5.2

5.1
4.8
5.2
5.4

4.7
5.4
5.1
5.3

5.4
5.4
4.7
4.7

4.8
4.9
4.5
5.1

4.7
5.3
4.8
4.8

Kategorie 2

Pen

Fig Pt

10.0000
10.7100
11.9000
11.8800

10.2667
11.9000
10.8500
11.4400

10.7333
11.7600
10.4300
11.2200

10.2667
10.9200
11.4800
11.2200

10.3333
11.0600
11.2700
11.0733

10.8000
10.9900
12.2500
11.2933

9.8667
10.7800
10.7100
11.8067

10.3333
10.7800
10.5000
11.4400

10.4667

9.8000
10.7100
11.8800

9.8667
11.2700
10.4300
11.1467

10.1333
10.9200
10.5700
10.3400

9.6667
10.2200
9.5900
11.2933

9.3333
10.4300
10.2200
10.4133

Start time 14:00
100 %

52.9643

52.9246

52.5516

52.2460

52.0675

51.9683

51.3849

51.2540

51.0198

50.8492

49.9563

48.5357

48.0913



Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Referee

Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Rank Nation / Club

ONO O~ WND =

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SCHWEIZ / SUISSE
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SYV SCHONENWERD
SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SYV SCHONENWERD
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SC FLOS BUCHS
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
MONTREUX-NATATION

SYV SCHONENWERD
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

RESULTS
Figures
27 JAN 2013

Berendsen Carry LNz

Panel 2
Woist Silvia SCDU Judge 1
Weder Michelle FLOS Judge 2
Wirz Dominique SVB  Judge 3
Brennwald Nina LNZ  Judge 4
Masters Heda LN Judge 5

Panel 4
Stettler Fabienne PCB  Judge 1
Eggenberger Katrin FLOS Judge 2
Touré-Kisrane Fadila CN/SL  CND  Judge 3
Stampfli Andrea Judge 4
Odermatt Silvia LUG Judge 5
Name YB
PESCHL Joelle 98
SOTO Lara 99
PESCHL Noemi 00
FELBER Lea 98
MECHNIG Lara 00
WEIBEL Sarina 99
JACCARD Melisande 98
KOCH Vivienne 99
BERNHARD Jasmin 98
GIOVANELLI Cora 98
ARIOLI Christina 98
ALLEVI Alexandra 98
FAGANELO Eve 98
THONI Alyssa 00
KILCHER Jeannine 98
BOLZAN Noemie 98
CRIPPA Eleonora 98
THOME Rahel 98
RITTER Enya 98
BERNARD Anais 99
GANCI Nuria 99
TRINCIA Eleonora 00
MOLTENI Margerita 98
MULLER Sarah 98
DUNKEL Annika 99
FRANZ Laura 98
CLAUDE Kenza 98
PRAXMARER Miriam 00
SOLDATI Diana 98
KOTSIS loanna 98
DUNKEL Maijlin 97
FREI Elena 99
PINTER Lucia 00
OEHRI Nadine 99
BAERISWYL Livia 99
GOLDI Nina 98
WIRTH Jennice 00
KIENZLER Tamara 99
CIPRESSO Jessica 00
NYDEGGER Patricia 98
FLURI Fabienne-jeannine 01
OETTLI Corina 00
MANZ Yamina 98
MOIX Elodie 99
MARIANO Laura 99
TUSCHER Melanie 98
BINGGELI Zoe 99
CHOBAZ Vanessa 02
BREITENMOSER Kim 99
JACOBI Lisa 99

Resultate Kat 2 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls FigureResults 29.01.2013 09:34

100 %

67.4722
66.2103
65.7738
65.7103
64.4643
63.9167
63.1627
62.8889
62.7460
62.6190
62.1627
61.9921
61.8214
61.5119
61.4881
61.4841
61.0357
60.8571
60.5833
60.5714
60.3056
60.2381
60.1865
59.9444
59.8690
59.8452
59.7222
59.3413
59.2659
59.0952
58.9841
58.9127
58.7183
58.4563
58.3929
58.3849
58.1627
58.0516
57.4683
57.3016
57.2421
57.0873
57.0437
57.0397
56.8373
56.4643
55.9563
55.8056
55.7063
55.5952

Kategorie 2

Martel Petra
Ignatova Inna
Molinari Monica
Meyer Evelyn
Sigrist Cornelia

Berenguer Delphine

Biesold Annina
Bolzan Silvia

PYLYPCHUK Olga

Jaggy Claudia

Start time 14:00

MN
LUG
SCDU
SVS

DSV
PCB

LNZ
SvB

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Computer program by Sisto Salera



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013 Kategorie 2
RESULTS
Figures
Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil 27 JAN 2013 Start time 14:00
Rank Nation / Club Name YB 100 %
51 JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX BERGONZI Clara 02 55.5357
52 SCHWEIZ / SUISSE RUERAT Tiffany 99 55.5040
53 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN  VUGTS Lisan 99 55.0079
54 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL MARAZZI Ornelia 01 54.9563
55 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF  DE CARO Chiara 98 54.8373
56 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN  ZBINDEN SINA Alice 99 54.8175
57 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL FLURI Fabien 97 54.6984
58 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN  MULLER KRISTINA Sophia 97 54.5357
59 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN RUDI Valeria 00 54.4921
60 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO CANUTI Elisa 00 54.4603
61 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL SACHER Carla 00 54.3452
62 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF  WERNER Anais 00 54.2222
63 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN ARNI Anuschka 99 54.0317
64 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH MUZAR Rhea 96 53.7500
65 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH BACHLI Jullia 98 53.7460
66 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO GEROSA Enola 00 53.7063
67 JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX ALVAREZ GUILLARION Irene 01 53.4286
68 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH FREUND Vivienne 99 53.2024
69 SL LUXEMBURG THOLL Sonja 99 53.1310
70 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF  GUT Michelle 98 52.9881
71 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF  SORRENTI Caterina 98 52.9643
72 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL SCHUPPLER Lena 98 52.9246
73 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO SCAGLIONE Giada 00 52.5516
74 SCHWEIZ / SUISSE FAHRNI llona 02 52.5119
75 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF  RIKIC Tamara 97 52.2460
76 SC FLOS BUCHS LANG Simone 00 52.0675
77 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN  TARY Julia 97 51.9683
78 SC FLOS BUCHS MEYER Nina 00 51.3849
79 SYV SCHONENWERD BERGER Silvana 00 51.2540
80 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN MAIBACH Giannina 99 51.0198
81 SL LUXEMBURG SCHONS Cathérine 99 50.8492
82 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN  GURTNER Jill 98 49.9563
83 SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF  CESCUTTI Sarina 99 48.5357
84 CN DUDELANGE NICKELS Jo 99 48.0913
DNS AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE ECKSTEIN Fanny 00 0.0000
DNS SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL LEVY Julia 98 0.0000
DNS SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL SCHONBUCHER Tanja 00 0.0000
DNS SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF  BUREAU Irina 00 0.0000
DNS SCHWEIZ / SUISSE PIFFARETTI Maria 98 0.0000
DNS SCHWEIZ / SUISSE SCHUPBACH-ARNAUD BaboL 01 0.0000
DNS SCHWEIZ / SUISSE VARESIO Margaux 01 0.0000
DNS SCHWEIZ / SUISSE HEINIGER Noemi 98 0.0000

Resultate Kat 2 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls FigureResults 29.01.2013 (2:34

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Computer program by Sisto Salera



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank

Referee

Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Nation / Club
SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

Figure 1
Figure 2
Figure 3
Figure 4

Berendsen Carry

Woiist Silvia
Weder Michelle
Wirz Dominique
Brennwald Nina
Masters Heda

Stettler Fabienne
Eggenberger Katrin

Touré-Kisrane Fadila CN/SL

Stampfli Andrea
Odermatt Silvia

420 Walkover Back

355e Porpoise Spinning 360°

342 Heron
311a Kip 1/2 Twist

Name

PESCHL Joelle

SOTO Lara

PESCHL Noemi

FELBER Lea

MECHNIG Lara

WEIBEL Sarina

JACCARD Melisande

KOCH Vivienne

BERNHARD Jasmin

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

YB
98

99

00

98

00

99

98

99

98

27 JAN 2013

LNZ

SCDU
FLOS
SvB
LNZ
LN

PCB
FLOS
CND

LUG

J1

6.9
7.0
6.8
6.7

6.5
6.4
6.7
6.6

6.4
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.3
6.5
6.8
6.4

6.9
6.4
6.9
6.1

6.3
6.8
6.5
6.4

6.1
6.3
6.4
6.4

6.5
6.2
6.5
6.1

6.3
6.2
6.2
6.0

Resultate Kat 2 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2013 09:34

J2

6.9
6.7
6.9
6.5

6.7
6.5
6.4
6.5

6.8
6.5
6.6
6.5

6.5
6.2
6.5
6.4

6.7
6.2
7.0
6.3

6.4
6.3
6.0
6.7

6.4
6.3
6.3
6.2

6.5
6.0
6.3
6.6

6.3
6.3
6.4
6.4

Panel 2
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 4
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

J3

6.4
7.0
6.7
6.3

6.9
7.0
6.5
6.0

7.2
6.7
6.1
6.4

6.9
7.0
6.8
6.3

6.2
6.8
6.6
6.3

6.5
6.5
6.0
6.4

6.2
6.5
6.3
6.3

6.4
6.2
6.3
6.2

6.0
6.4
6.4
6.0

J4

71
6.6
6.8
6.7

6.8
7.0
6.6
6.6

7.0
6.7
6.2
6.9

6.7
6.6
6.6
6.3

6.4
6.3
6.2
6.2

6.5
6.3
6.2
6.6

6.6
6.8
6.2
5.8

6.5
6.1
6.6
6.3

6.3
6.1
6.1
6.7

2.0
2.1
2.1
2.2

J5

6.7
6.7
6.5
6.6

6.8
6.8
6.5
6.2

71
6.6
6.2
6.0

7.0
6.7
6.5
6.5

6.6
6.4
6.3
6.5

6.6
6.6
6.3
6.4

6.4
6.3
5.7
6.4

6.4
6.0
5.7
6.2

6.6
6.0
6.4
6.4

Kategorie 2

Start time 14:00

Martel Petra
Ignatova Inna
Molinari Monica
Meyer Evelyn
Sigrist Cornelia

Berenguer Delphine
Biesold Annina
Bolzan Silvia
PYLYPCHUK Olga
Jaggy Claudia

1.190

Pen FigPt 100 %

13.6667
14.2800
14.2100
14.5200

67.4722

13.5333
14.2100
13.7200
14.1533

66.2103

13.9333
13.8600
13.2300
14.2267

65.7738

13.4000
13.8600
13.9300
14.0067

65.7103

13.1333
13.3700
13.8600
13.7867

64.4643

12.9333
13.5800
12.9500
14.2267

63.9167

12.6667
13.3700
13.1600
13.8600

63.1627

12.9333
12.8100
13.3700
13.7133

62.8889

12.6000
13.0200
13.3000
13.7867

62.7460

MN
LUG
SCDU
SVS

DSV
PCB

LNZ
SVB

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Computer program by Sisto Salera



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

Name

GIOVANELLI Cora

ARIOLI Christina

ALLEVI Alexandra

FAGANELO Eve

THONI Alyssa

KILCHER Jeannine

BOLZAN Noemie

CRIPPA Eleonora

THOME Rahel

RITTER Enya

BERNARD Anais

GANCI Nuria

TRINCIA Eleonora

MOLTENI Margerita

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

98 6.4 6.2 6.7 6.1
6.3 62 64 6.0
6.7 6.7 6.4 6.1
59 6.0 6.0 64

98 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.0
6.0 6.2 6.3 6.2
6.3 6.7 62 64
6.2 63 6.2 6.1

98 65 66 58 6.3
64 63 64 6.2
57 58 58 6.0
6.1 66 6.2 6.2

98 64 64 6.2 57
6.7 58 6.4 6.5
6.1 59 6.0 58
6.1 6.1 6.2 6.2

00 62 6.2 6.2 64
6.0 62 6.4 6.0
65 66 57 56
6.0 64 64 6.2

98 6.0 6.0 6.4 59
6.4 64 62 64
6.4 6.1 6.3 5.8
6.0 6.0 56 6.1

98 6.2 6.1 65 6.3
6.1 62 64 6.2
64 64 6.0 58
58 6.1 6.1 6.0

98 58 53 57 58
6.7 64 6.8 6.7
6.2 6.0 58 6.0
6.0 6.0 56 6.2

98 6.2 59 6.8 5.6
65 6.1 6.7 6.2
6.0 57 6.2 63
6.0 63 6.1 6.1

98 6.1 6.1 57 57
6.2 63 6.2 5.9
6.6 63 6.2 6.0
6.0 6.1 59 6.0

99 6.1 64 6.1 6.0
64 60 6.0 6.2
6.2 6.0 57 55
64 6.1 59 6.1

99 6.2 65 65 6.2
6.2 6.1 6.3 6.2
6.1 57 55 54
6.1 6.0 6.1 6.1

00 6.0 6.0 6.4 6.1
6.1 6.0 58 6.2
6.2 59 65 6.0
6.0 59 58 6.1

98 6.6 6.2 6.3 6.3
56 6.0 6.3 6.3
58 59 56 6.2
55 6.1 57 5.8

Resultate Kat 2 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2023 09:34

J5

6.6
6.2
6.2
6.0

6.1
6.2
6.2
6.0

6.2
6.3
6.2
6.4

6.2
6.3
5.8
6.2

6.2
6.1
5.8
6.3

6.4
6.3
5.5
6.1

6.1
6.4
5.7
6.3

5.8
6.3
5.9
6.2

5.2
6.3
5.8
6.1

6.5
6.0
6.0
5.9

6.2
6.3
6.0
5.7

6.1
6.1
5.6
5.8

6.0
6.3
5.9
5.9

6.3
6.2
5.9
5.8

Kategorie 2

Pen Fig Pt

12.8000
13.0900
13.5100
13.2000

12.4000
13.0200
13.2300
13.5667

12.6667
13.3000
12.3200
13.7867

12.5333
13.4400
12.3900
13.5667

12.4000
12.8100
12.6000
13.8600

12.2667
13.3700
12.7400
13.2733

12.4000
13.1600
12.7400
13.3467

11.5333
13.8600
12.5300
13.3467

11.8000
13.3000
12.6000
13.4200

11.9333
12.8800
12.9500
13.1267

12.2667
12.9500
12.3900
13.2733

12.6000
12.9500
11.7600
13.3467

12.0667
12.8100
12.6700
13.0533

12.6000
12.9500
12.3200
12.6867

Start time 14:00
100 %
62.6190

62.1627

61.9921

61.8214

61.5119

61.4881

61.4841

61.0357

60.8571

60.5833

60.5714

60.3056

60.2381

60.1865
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24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SYV SCHONENWERD

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SYV SCHONENWERD

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

Name

MULLER Sarah

DUNKEL Annika

FRANZ Laura

CLAUDE Kenza

PRAXMARER Miriam

SOLDATI Diana

KOTSIS loanna

DUNKEL Maijlin

FREI Elena

PINTER Lucia

OEHRI Nadine

BAERISWYL Livia

GOLDI Nina

WIRTH Jennice

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

98 6.7 6.2 6.2 6.4
54 56 54 57
64 64 63 63
58 59 59 59

99 59 57 57 58
6.6 64 6.7 5.9
58 59 55 58
6.0 62 6.0 58

98 54 58 58 58
6.2 63 6.6 5.8
6.2 59 6.3 6.0
59 58 57 6.0

98 6.0 63 6.0 6.3
58 58 58 56
6.3 6.2 6.2 5.5
6.0 62 6.0 59

00 59 59 58 59
56 58 57 6.0
57 57 63 6.5
6.0 59 6.0 6.2

98 6.0 59 58 58
58 58 6.2 58
6.1 6.1 6.4 6.0
56 59 6.0 6.0

98 58 6.1 6.3 5.5
59 6.1 65 6.0
6.1 59 6.0 57
6.0 59 59 59

97 55 58 55 5.0
6.3 6.1 6.4 6.5
58 57 6.1 6.0
6.0 6.1 59 59

99 56 56 58 6.0
63 64 64 59
56 58 6.0 6.2
57 57 58 58

00 57 54 56 52
59 58 56 54
6.3 65 6.3 6.3
6.0 6.1 59 6.0

99 57 57 59 55
58 6.2 6.1 6.0
57 58 6.2 57
59 63 57 6.0

99 62 56 6.3 58
57 55 55 538
58 59 6.1 56
6.0 57 58 59

98 54 6.0 59 59
54 55 55 538
6.0 64 6.4 6.0
56 57 58 57

00 66 58 58 57
58 56 56 56
6.2 63 6.2 5.9
58 58 57 59

Resultate Kat 2 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2083 09:34

J5

6.4
5.2
5.9
5.8

5.7
6.1
5.8
6.1

5.8
5.7
6.2
6.0

6.4
5.7
5.4
5.7

6.3
5.7
6.4
5.8

5.3
5.9
5.8
6.0

5.4
6.1
5.4
5.9

5.1
6.2
6.2
5.6

6.2
5.8
5.6
5.8

5.7
5.3
6.0
6.0

5.4
6.0
5.7
6.0

6.0
5.8
6.0
5.5

6.0
5.7
6.2
5.6

5.8
5.4
5.0
5.7

Kategorie 2

Pen Fig Pt

12.6667
11.4800
13.3000
12.9067

11.4667
13.3700
12.1800
13.2733

11.6000
12.8100
12.8800
12.9800

12.4000
12.1100
12.5300
13.1267

11.8000
12.0400
12.8800
13.1267

11.6667
12.2500
12.7400
13.1267

11.6000
12.7400
12.3200
12.9800

10.7333
13.2300
12.5300
13.0533

11.6000
13.0200
12.1800
12.6867

11.1333
11.7600
13.2300
13.2000

11.2667
12.6700
12.0400
13.1267

12.0000
11.9000
12.3900
12.7600

11.8667
11.6900
13.0200
12.4667

11.6000
11.7600
12.8100
12.6867

Start time 14:00
100 %
59.9444

59.8690

59.8452

59.7222

59.3413

59.2659

59.0952

58.9841

58.9127

58.7183

58.4563

58.3929

58.3849

58.1627
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24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

MONTREUX-NATATION

SYV SCHONENWERD

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

Name

KIENZLER Tamara

CIPRESSO Jessica

NYDEGGER Patricia

FLURI Fabienne-jeannine

OETTLI Corina

MANZ Yamina

MOIX Elodie

MARIANO Laura

TUSCHER Melanie

BINGGELI Zoe

CHOBAZ Vanessa

BREITENMOSER Kim

JACOBI Lisa

BERGONZI Clara

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

99 57 56 54 53
56 54 55 58
6.3 65 58 6.0
6.0 6.1 6.0 58

00 6.0 6.0 59 56
54 57 6.4 6.0
6.1 6.0 51 54
58 56 57 5.9

98 6.6 6.2 6.3 57
53 56 55 54
6.1 55 55 55
56 59 56 6.0

01 56 59 6.1 6.0
6.0 56 6.0 58
57 52 53 53
57 57 58 6.0

00 55 58 6.0 57
52 54 54 57
6.1 57 6.4 58
57 6.0 56 57

98 58 6.2 57 59
55 57 57 56
55 56 6.0 56
55 55 58 59

99 55 55 56 54
56 6.2 54 56
59 57 6.0 55
59 59 53 538

99 56 58 56 54
56 53 52 57
6.0 60 6.1 6.0
55 57 58 56

98 56 54 51 56
53 57 57 58
6.2 56 58 57
57 6.0 57 57

99 56 59 56 58
51 53 54 56
6.1 59 6.1 54
53 54 50 5.7

02 59 57 59 6.0
57 57 56 55
56 50 54 52
56 58 56 56

99 58 52 56 58
56 57 56 5.7
52 52 48 5.1
57 59 58 6.0

99 56 53 53 5.2
53 56 6.3 6.1
58 58 56 53
54 55 53 538

02 64 63 6.2 6.2
51 53 53 53
57 54 56 56
53 53 47 5.0

Resultate Kat 2 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2043 09:34

J5

5.5
5.8
6.1
5.8

6.0
5.7
5.2
5.6

5.8
5.6
5.0
6.0

5.6
5.8
5.7
5.8

5.6
5.6
5.9
5.8

6.3
5.7
5.2
5.6

5.7
5.8
5.6
5.9

5.6
5.6
5.9
5.6

4.7
5.6
5.8
5.9

5.7
5.4
6.0
5.3

5.8
5.4
5.1
5.7

5.3
5.6
5.2
6.0

5.4
5.8
5.5
5.4

5.9
5.2
6.0
5.1

Kategorie 2

Pen Fig Pt

11.0000
11.8300
12.8800
13.0533

11.9333
12.1800
11.6200
12.5400

12.2000
11.5500
11.5500
12.8333

11.6667
12.3200
11.4100
12.6867

11.4000
11.4800
12.4600
12.6133

11.9333
11.9000
11.6900
12.3933

11.0667
11.9000
12.0400
12.9067

11.2000
11.5500
12.6000
12.3933

10.7333
11.9000
12.1100
12.6867

11.4000
11.2700
12.6000
11.7333

11.7333
11.7600
10.9900
12.3933

11.1333
11.8300
10.8500
12.9800

10.6667
12.2500
11.8300
11.9533

12.4667
11.0600
11.8300
11.2933

Start time 14:00
100 %
58.0516

57.4683

57.3016

57.2421

57.0873

57.0437

57.0397

56.8373

56.4643

55.9563

55.8056

55.7063

55.5952

55.5357
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24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

Name

RUERAT Tiffany

VUGTS Lisan

MARAZZI Ornelia

DE CARO Chiara

ZBINDEN SINA Alice

FLURI Fabien

MULLER KRISTINA Sophia

RUDI Valeria

CANUTI Elisa

SACHER Carla

WERNER Anais

ARNI Anuschka

MUZAR Rhea

BACHLI Jullia

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

99 54 57 54 59
59 6.1 6.2 57
56 49 50 53
54 59 54 55

99 58 53 53 55
54 53 52 53
6.1 6.0 56 54
53 56 58 49

01 55 56 55 56
52 55 57 56
57 58 6.3 58
57 54 50 5.0

98 58 53 53 5.2
54 54 54 57
58 55 6.3 54
54 56 4.8 55

99 57 58 53 53
57 55 54 56
54 54 57 54
54 54 59 54

97 50 55 52 52
56 52 57 5.5
56 54 55 53
55 57 57 55

97 53 57 54 50
59 56 54 5.1
56 54 52 54
57 56 56 57

00 52 54 51 53
6.0 55 50 58
53 57 55 59
50 55 50 5.1

00 56 53 56 57
53 52 54 54
56 58 55 56
52 56 51 49

00 54 6.1 53 53
55 54 49 5.2
57 56 52 55
56 54 54 56

00 59 52 53 5.0
59 50 52 538
51 55 52 49
56 59 55 57

99 54 54 53 54
50 51 50 55
56 54 54 53
56 58 55 56

9% 55 51 54 53
53 53 48 5.1
54 59 6.0 55
54 52 583 55

98 56 56 52 54
51 55 5.0 53
55 55 52 49
54 55 53 58

Resultate Kat 2 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2058 09:34

J5

5.4
5.6
5.5
5.7

5.1
5.3
6.1
5.4

5.6
5.3
5.3
5.2

5.7
5.4
5.6
5.5

5.6
5.5
5.6
5.4

5.6
5.8
5.0
5.4

5.4
5.3
5.2
5.7

5.3
5.6
6.0
5.5

5.5
5.5
5.7
5.4

5.6
5.3
5.3
5.8

5.3
5.7
5.0
5.9

5.0
5.4
5.5
5.7

5.4
5.1
5.0
5.4

5.5
5.5
5.0
5.5

Kategorie 2

Pen Fig Pt

11.0000
12.3900
11.0600
12.1733

10.7333
11.1300
12.3900
11.9533

11.1333
11.4800
12.1100
11.4400

10.8667
11.3400
11.8300
12.0267

11.0667
11.6200
11.4800
11.8800

10.6000
11.7600
11.3400
12.2467

10.7333
11.4100
11.2000
12.4667

10.5333
11.8300
11.9700
11.4400

11.1333
11.2700
11.8300
11.5133

10.8667
11.1300
11.4800
12.1733

10.5333
11.6900
10.7100
12.6133

10.7333
10.8500
11.4100
12.3933

10.7333
10.8500
11.7600
11.8067

11.0000
11.1300
10.9900
12.0267

Start time 14:00
100 %
55.5040

55.0079

54.9563

54.8373

54.8175

54.6984

54.5357

54.4921

54.4603

54.3452

54.2222

54.0317

53.7500

53.7460
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24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SL LUXEMBURG

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SCHWEIZ / SUISSE

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYV SCHONENWERD

Name

GEROSA Enola

ALVAREZ GUILLARION Irene

FREUND Vivienne

THOLL Sonja

GUT Michelle

SORRENTI Caterina

SCHUPPLER Lena

SCAGLIONE Giada

FAHRNI llona

RIKIC Tamara

LANG Simone

TARY Julia

MEYER Nina

BERGER Silvana

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

00 56 51 51 55
49 51 53 5.0
56 55 55 57
56 56 56 54

01 58 52 55 56
55 55 49 5.2
56 57 6.0 5.1
44 51 55 438

99 53 52 54 54
50 53 52 53
54 50 56 49
54 56 56 58

99 58 51 57 538
50 54 54 54
51 50 52 5.2
55 53 50 5.0

98 54 51 56 52
51 53 53 53
53 51 54 55
53 58 52 5.1

98 50 48 53 47
52 50 48 5.1
57 58 57 56
54 56 52 55

98 52 51 55 49
54 57 56 6.0
51 53 54 5.1
47 53 54 51

00 51 53 53 55
57 55 55 56
50 49 50 5.0
50 55 50 52

02 55 53 50 438
49 54 52 54
57 51 52 54
53 56 54 49

97 54 50 50 56
53 49 50 54
54 56 55 53
50 50 56 49

00 53 52 50 5.0
48 54 53 52
54 54 53 54
50 58 50 5.0

97 57 55 55 52
50 51 54 54
57 55 6.4 58
50 54 56 4.7

00 53 50 48 49
51 52 51 5.0
53 50 51 5.0
53 56 53 55

00 55 53 5.0 49
52 49 50 5.2
52 54 48 5.0
48 54 51 53

Resultate Kat 2 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2063 09:34

J5

5.1
5.4
5.3
5.5

5.8
5.1
5.0
5.2

5.1
5.2
5.0
5.6

5.1
5.6
5.0
5.4

5.8
5.1
4.8
5.4

5.2
5.2
5.6
5.3

5.1
5.7
5.0
5.2

5.5
5.8
4.8
5.1

5.1
5.2
5.5
5.0

4.8
5.3
5.5
5.3

5.4
5.3
5.3
5.1

5.0
5.2
6.0
5.0

4.9
5.3
5.2
5.3

5.2
5.2
4.8
5.2

Kategorie 2

Pen Fig Pt

10.4667
10.7800
11.6200
12.2467

11.2667
11.0600
11.4800
11.0733

10.6000
10.9900
10.7800
12.3200

11.0667
11.3400
10.7100
11.5133

10.8000
10.9900
11.0600
11.6600

10.0000
10.7100
11.9000
11.8800

10.2667
11.9000
10.8500
11.4400

10.7333
11.7600
10.4300
11.2200

10.2667
11.0600
11.2700
11.5133

10.2667
10.9200
11.4800
11.2200

10.3333
11.0600
11.2700
11.0733

10.8000
2 10.9900
12.2500
11.2933

9.8667
10.7800
10.7100
11.8067

10.3333
10.7800
10.5000
11.4400

Start time 14:00
100 %
53.7063

53.4286

53.2024

53.1310

52.9881

52.9643

52.9246

52.5516

52.5119

52.2460

52.0675

51.9683

51.3849

51.2540
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Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

80

81

82

83

84

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SL LUXEMBURG

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

CN DUDELANGE

Name

MAIBACH Giannina

SCHONS Cathérine

GURTNER Jill

CESCUTTI Sarina

NICKELS Jo

DETAIL RESULTS

YB
99

99

98

99

99

Figure

27 JAN 2013
Ji J2 J3

53 5.7 5.0
42 47 45
49 56 52
54 53 56

52 5.0 51
54 53 59
52 48 5.0
48 54 48

55 49 49
51 52 49
52 53 5.1
47 50 4.7

51 48 49
49 52 46
48 46 45
48 54 49

47 46 49
45 49 438
50 48 5.0
45 49 53

Resultate Kat 2 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2073 09:34

J4

5.3
4.9
4.8
5.4

4.5
5.3
4.6
5.1

4.4
5.3
4.8
4.3

4.8
4.8
4.6
5.4

4.5
5.2
4.8
4.2

J5

5.1
4.8
5.2
5.4

4.7
5.4
5.1
5.3

5.4
5.4
4.7
4.7

4.8
4.9
4.5
5.1

4.7
5.3
4.8
4.8

Kategorie 2

Pen Fig Pt

10.4667

9.8000
10.7100
11.8800

9.8667
11.2700
10.4300
11.1467

10.1333
10.9200
10.5700
10.3400

9.6667
10.2200
9.5900
11.2933

9.3333
10.4300
10.2200
10.4133

Start time 14:00
100 %
51.0198

50.8492

49.9563

48.5357

48.0913
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Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Referee

Panel 1
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Panel 3
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Rank Nation / Club

ONO O~ WD =

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYV SCHONENWERD

SYV SCHONENWERD
AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SYV SCHONENWERD
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SYNCHROVEREIN BERN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

RESULTS
Figures
27 JAN 2013

Berendsen Carry LNz

Panel 2
Odermatt Silvia LUG Judge 1
Meyer Evelyn SCDU Judge 2
Leontyeva Elizavetta PCB Judge 3
Bolzan Silvia Judge 4
Jaggy Claudia SVB Judge 5

Panel 4
Cavegn Patricia LNZ  Judge 1
Kersting Marina FLOS Judge 2
Chechel Gadoni Valeriya LUG Judge 3
WAGNER Vera SCSO Judge 4
Sigrist Cornelia SVS  Judge 5
Name YB
WEIBEL Alissa 01
MAFFIOLI Kirya 02
ZINETTI Althea 01
BACHTOLD Kim 03
ROTH Marigna 02
STEINER Anja 01
ZOLLINGER Tessa 02
CRAZZOLARA Bianca 01
BREAKSPEARE Kai 01
HELFER Anouk 01
LESURTEL Romane 02
TRINCIA Chiara 03
STANZANI Noemi 01
ENGELER Jil 02
SCHEIWILLER Victoria 03
VETTER Mahelet 02
RUFER ANAIS Fabia 03
NICOLET Katarina 02
FLUCK Sabrina 03
TURNATURI Maria 99
WIDMER Sina 97
SLAGER Frederieke 01
SPADEA Angela 02
STETTLER Aline 03
BACHL Mara 01
DUCOMMUN Gioia 99
GLAESKE Anik 01
INCALZA Giulia 00
STREULE Deborah 02
BATTAGLIA Giorgia 03
BOLIS Leila 01
RUFER Anais 01
CATALANO Kristina 02
KELLER Yasmin 00
COLOCCI Giada 01
OTZ Evita 01
GROSHENY Laura 99
MARXER Leila 03
LESURTEL Ambre 04
HO Jing-wen 02
TUSCHER Victoria 02
SCHAR Gioia 01
BERNHARD Alessia 99
BABBUCCI Cecilia 02
NIPPEL Fabienne 03
REITER Sarah 00
BASTIAN Jasmine 02
BUREAU Irina 00
VON BUREN Alisia 02
SCALA Duniya 02

Resultate Kat 3 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls FigureResults 29.01.2013 09:09

100 %

59.9178
58.2603
58.0776
57.9543
57.2329
57.0000
56.9680
56.7626
56.7078
56.1644
56.0046
55.4429
55.0639
54.9498
54.5160
54.5068
54.1187
53.8721
53.8311
53.7854
53.6849
53.3014
53.1324
52.8767
52.7671
52.7352
52.6119
52.5571
52.4977
52.4749
52.4658
52.2192
52.0731
51.9087
51.7991
51.3014
51.2192
51.1005
51.0913
51.0183
50.9589
50.7854
50.7397
50.7352
50.7215
50.3653
50.0685
49.8082
49.6484
49.1233

Kategorie 3

Start time 10:00

Odermatt Silvia
Meyer Evelyn
Leontyeva Elizavetta
Bolzan Silvia

Jaggy Claudia

Cavegn Patricia
Kersting Marina
Chechel Gadoni Valeriya
WAGNER Vera
Sigrist Cornelia

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Computer program by Sisto Salera

LUG
SCDU
PCB

SVB

LNz
FLOS
LUG
SCSO
SVS



Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Rank Nation / Club

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SC FLOS BUCHS

SYV SCHONENWERD

SC FLOS BUCHS
SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SYV SCHONENWERD
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH
SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF
SOCIETA PALLANUOTO BISSONE
SC FLOS BUCHS
SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL
SOCIETA PALLANUOTO BISSONE
SC FLOS BUCHS

RESULTS
Figures
27 JAN 2013
Name YB
WASSMER Corina 00
HARTMANN Annika 99
JAN Izabella 01
GROSSENBACHER Tatjana 03
PAPAC Tina 00
MEYER Vanessa 03
LUSCHER Anna-lena 02
JUTZ Jessica 04
STEFFEN Lena 03
STRITTMATTER Melina 02
VAN DER MERWE Mia 99
YAPICI Helin 02
BRIENZA Irene 01
TIEDEMANN Elena 02
RAMPICHINI Margherita 01
CESARE Laura 01
GENTILE Fiona 99
CELLA-MAZZOLA Morgana 00
EGGENBERGER Dominique 01
EGGER Sarah 01
BROGGINI Luvi 00
KEILBAR Anna 03

Resultate Kat 3 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls FigureResults 29.01.2013 02:09

100 %
48.7032
48.3927
48.0822
47.9178
47.6986
47.5297
47.3196
47.1781
47.0776
46.6895
44.8447
44.8219
44.3196
42.0411

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Kategorie 3

Start time 10:00
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24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013 Kategorie 3

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil 27 JAN 2013 Start time 10:00
Referee Berendsen Carry LNZ
Panel 1 Panel 2
Judge 1 Odermatt Silvia LUG Judge 1 Odermatt Silvia LUG
Judge 2 Meyer Evelyn SCDU Judge 2 Meyer Evelyn SCDU
Judge 3 Leontyeva Elizavetta PCB Judge 3 Leontyeva Elizavetta PCB
Judge 4 Bolzan Silvia Judge 4 Bolzan Silvia
Judge 5 Jaggy Claudia SVB Judge 5 Jaggy Claudia SVB
Panel 3 Panel 4
Judge 1 Cavegn Patricia LNZ Judge 1 Cavegn Patricia LNZ
Judge 2 Kersting Marina FLOS Judge 2 Kersting Marina FLOS
Judge 3 Chechel Gadoni Valeriya LUG Judge 3 Chechel Gadoni Valeriya LUG
Judge 4 WAGNER Vera SCSO Judge 4 WAGNER Vera SCSO
Judge 5 Sigrist Cornelia SVS Judge 5 Sigrist Cornelia SVS
Figure 1 101 Bellet Leg Single 1.6
Figure 2 360 Walk Over Front 2.1
Figure 3 321 Somersub 2.0
Figure 4 315 Kipnus 1.6 1.370
Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 U5 Pen FigPt 100 %
1 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH WEIBEL Alissa 01 6.0 6.3 63 6.2 6.1 9.9200 59.9178
6.0 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.3 12.7400
59 56 57 57 59 11.5333
59 59 6.1 6.0 6.0 9.5467
2 LUGANONUOTO P. SINCRO MAFFIOLI Kirya 02 6.0 6.2 53 63 6.2 9.8133 58.2603
6.0 56 56 57 58 11.9700
57 58 59 55 57 11.4667
58 57 59 59 57 9.2800
3 LUGANO NUQOTO P. SINCRO ZINETTI Althea 01 56 6.1 63 6.3 6.1 9.8667 58.0776
57 55 55 57 55 11.6900
58 56 58 54 57 11.4000
6.0 59 58 58 6.0 9.4400
4 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO BACHTOLD Kim 03 58 57 58 56 6.0 9.2267 57.9543
6.1 64 57 6.0 63 12.8800
57 57 59 56 57 11.4000
58 54 57 53 54 8.8000
5  LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH ROTH Marigna 02 62 64 6.1 6.1 6.1 9.8133 57.2329
58 57 54 6.1 59 12.1800
55 52 49 53 51 10.4000
6.0 6.0 55 58 538 9.3867
6  LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH STEINER Anja 01 57 55 64 59 55 9.1200 57.0000
57 58 6.0 55 6.0 12.2500
56 56 57 57 58 11.3333
57 55 55 54 57 8.9067
7 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH ZOLLINGER Tessa 02 59 6.0 54 54 58 9.1200 56.9680
58 59 54 56 538 12.0400
57 58 56 55 54 11.2000
58 58 57 6.0 57 9.2267
8 SYNCHROVEREIN BERN CRAZZOLARA Bianca 01 58 6.3 6.0 6.3 6.0 9.7600 56.7626
58 58 6.0 56 59 12.2500
50 55 50 54 53 10.4667
55 57 54 56 57 8.9600
9  SYNCHROVEREIN BERN BREAKSPEARE Kai 01 59 6.0 62 6.1 63 9.7600 56.7078
58 56 55 57 59 11.9700
53 56 55 53 55 10.8667
56 53 54 55 57 8.8000

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Resultate Kat 3 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2013 09:10 Computer program by Sisto Salera



24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SC FLOS BUCHS

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SYV SCHONENWERD

SYV SCHONENWERD

AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

Name

HELFER Anouk

LESURTEL Romane

TRINCIA Chiara

STANZANI Noemi

ENGELER Jil

SCHEIWILLER Victoria

VETTER Mahelet

RUFER ANAIS Fabia

NICOLET Katarina

FLUCK Sabrina

TURNATURI Maria

WIDMER Sina

SLAGER Frederieke

SPADEA Angela

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

01 57 6.0 58 53
54 56 58 58
53 55 55 49
55 58 6.0 58

02 55 57 53 6.0
59 6.0 53 59
50 50 54 53
58 55 55 57

03 58 54 52 57
59 54 57 59
55 53 54 53
56 56 54 52

01 50 56 55 63
57 58 53 56
51 53 5.7 5.1
58 53 55 52

02 58 57 57 58
51 55 53 54
52 55 55 57
56 56 56 5.2

03 54 54 51 54
58 56 51 57
56 52 55 53
54 53 52 54

02 57 52 55 5.1
56 57 55 56
50 54 54 53
57 54 51 57

03 58 58 58 55
56 58 51 53
50 52 49 5.0
54 56 56 55

02 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.5
48 52 48 50
52 55 53 54
58 56 53 55

03 55 53 6.2 6.1
55 56 50 5.2
53 52 53 5.1
54 49 53 5.1

99 58 6.1 57 58
47 50 52 53
54 54 55 5.1
53 51 54 53

97 57 55 52 55
56 52 52 58
53 51 53 5.2
54 52 54 49

01 57 6.1 6.1 6.2
50 52 50 55
51 50 52 52
54 46 48 5.1

02 56 49 48 55
50 57 51 5.2
52 54 53 5.1
56 56 55 5.3

Resultate Kat 3 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2023 09:10

J5

5.3
5.9
5.2
5.9

5.8
5.9
5.5
5.6

4.9
5.8
5.5
5.5

5.7
5.9
5.8
5.2

6.0
5.5
5.2
5.1

5.0
5.9
5.5
5.2

5.0
5.9
5.5
5.4

5.3
5.5
5.0
5.8

6.2
4.8
4.8
5.3

5.8
5.4
5.3
5.0

6.0
5.4
5.1
5.2

5.8
5.7
5.2
4.8

5.9
5.5
5.1
5.1

5.3
5.8
5.2
5.3

Kategorie 3

Pen Fig Pt

8.9600
12.0400
10.6667

9.3333

9.0667
12.3900
10.4667

8.9600

8.6933
12.1800
10.8000

8.8000

8.9600
11.9700
10.7333

8.5333

9.2267
11.3400
10.8000

8.7467

8.4800
11.9700
10.8667

8.4800

8.4267
11.8300
10.7333

8.8000

9.1200
11.4800
10.0000

8.9067

9.7600
10.2200
10.6000

8.7467

9.2800
11.2700
10.5333

8.2133

9.3867
10.8500
10.6000

8.4267

8.9067
11.5500
10.4667

8.2667

9.6533
10.9900
10.2667

8.0000

8.3733
11.2000
10.4667

8.7467

Start time 10:00
100 %
56.1644

56.0046

55.4429

55.0639

54.9498

54.5160

54.5068

54.1187

53.8721

53.8311

53.7854

53.6849

53.3014

53.1324
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24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SYV SCHONENWERD

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

Name

STETTLER Aline

BACHL Mara

DUCOMMUN Gioia

GLAESKE Anik

INCALZA Giulia

STREULE Deborah

BATTAGLIA Giorgia

BOLIS Leila

RUFER Anais

CATALANO Kristina

KELLER Yasmin

COLOCCI Giada

OTZ Evita

GROSHENY Laura

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

03 55 55 57 58
44 50 50 438
53 54 54 54
55 54 50 53

01 57 57 54 57
57 58 48 54
54 51 5.0 5.0
47 51 47 438

99 56 56 52 53
56 54 51 53
47 49 48 49
55 56 55 52

01 50 57 58 54
51 52 49 57
50 51 5.0 53
51 52 53 5.0

00 52 48 54 54
56 52 52 54
53 52 53 56
52 53 52 52

02 48 48 51 51
59 54 50 58
48 50 49 50
54 57 57 5.5

03 59 55 49 57
59 50 48 48
55 54 57 45
50 50 54 5.0

01 49 58 52 54
46 50 5.0 50
54 54 52 54
53 55 51 54

01 47 55 52 56
54 48 49 538
50 53 50 52
52 52 54 5.1

02 56 54 54 61
52 51 51 54
49 47 48 50
55 53 56 54

00 56 55 49 55
54 54 48 52
49 47 48 47
54 54 55 52

01 52 50 50 52
51 55 50 54
47 51 51 52
52 50 54 5.1

01 52 56 53 6.2
49 52 50 49
51 49 49 49
53 50 50 52

99 56 53 52 538
53 51 52 438
48 52 5.0 541
52 47 48 5.0

Resultate Kat 3 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2083 09:10

J5

5.6
5.0
5.6
5.2

5.7
5.7
4.8
4.7

5.5
5.4
5.3
5.4

5.8
5.5
4.7
5.2

5.0
5.2
5.4
5.1

4.6
5.7
4.8
5.4

5.5
5.0
5.5
5.2

5.5
5.1
5.3
5.2

6.2
5.3
5.0
5.3

5.3
5.3
4.5
5.5

5.1
5.5
4.6
5.4

4.9
5.5
5.0
5.4

5.8
5.3
5.0
4.8

5.3
5.0
5.2
4.9

Kategorie 3

Pen Fig Pt

8.9600
10.3600
10.8000

8.4800

9.1200
11.7600
10.0667

7.5733

8.7467
11.2700
9.7333
8.7467

9.0133
11.0600
10.0667

8.2667

8.3200
11.0600
10.6667

8.3200

7.8400
11.8300
9.8000
8.8533

8.9067
10.3600
10.9333

8.1067

8.5867
10.5000
10.7333

8.4800

8.6933
10.9200
10.1333

8.3733

8.7467
10.9200
9.6000
8.7467

8.5867
11.2000
9.4667
8.6400

8.1067
11.2000
10.1333

8.3733

8.9067
10.5700
9.8667
8.1067

8.6400
10.7100
10.2000

7.8400

Start time 10:00
100 %
52.8767

52.7671

52.7352

52.6119

52.5571

52.4977

52.4749

52.4658

52.2192

52.0731

51.9087

51.7991

51.3014

51.2192
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24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

SC FLOS BUCHS

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SYNCHROVEREIN BERN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

SCHWIMMCLUB DUBENDORF

Name

MARXER Leila

LESURTEL Ambre

HO Jing-wen

TUSCHER Victoria

SCHAR Gioia

BERNHARD Alessia

BABBUCCI Cecilia

NIPPEL Fabienne

REITER Sarah

BASTIAN Jasmine

BUREAU Irina

VON BUREN Alisia

SCALA Duniya

WASSMER Corina

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

03 49 50 46 49
58 53 49 54
49 49 48 50
53 52 583 5.0

04 51 53 5.0 49
55 50 49 5.2
53 51 51 5.2
53 55 52 5.1

02 57 50 49 58
55 48 50 54
51 50 46 45
54 53 50 5.1

02 54 56 53 56
46 4.7 47 49
50 50 50 53
51 54 54 52

01 56 51 52 54
48 45 50 53
53 53 54 5.1
46 47 50 438

99 53 54 49 53
47 53 43 50
52 53 54 53
49 48 51 50

02 51 54 52 56
55 56 49 5.1
49 49 49 50
49 44 50 49

03 5.0 53 47 52
49 55 48 52
51 50 49 5.1
52 50 5.0 5.2

00 51 55 56 55
47 50 47 49
44 48 4.7 541
52 50 52 52

02 50 54 48 53
57 49 51 53
48 50 49 52
47 49 48 47

00 54 52 52 5.0
50 48 48 5.0
52 49 51 49
50 49 48 49

02 58 55 51 56
52 48 50 5.1
41 441 41 43
54 53 51 5.1

02 47 46 44 48
52 52 49 49
52 48 52 5.0
48 48 49 46

00 43 49 49 50
50 53 47 5.2
48 4.7 47 49
50 51 51 49

Resultate Kat 3 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2043 09:10

J5

5.4
5.6
4.7
4.8

4.8
5.1
4.9
5.0

5.7
4.9
4.6
5.2

5.6
4.6
5.1
5.3

5.4
5.2
5.1
4.7

5.3
4.7
5.2
5.0

5.7
4.8
5.3
4.6

4.8
5.6
4.9
5.0

5.4
5.0
4.8
5.1

5.0
4.7
5.1
5.0

5.0
5.2
5.0
4.7

5.6
5.2
4.0
5.4

4.7
4.9
5.2
4.7

4.3
4.8
4.8
4.8

Kategorie 3

Pen Fig Pt

7.8933
11.4100
9.7333
8.2667

8.0000
10.7100
10.2667

8.3200

8.7467
10.7100
9.4667
8.3200

8.8533
9.8000
10.0667
8.4800

8.5333
10.5000
10.4667

7.5733

8.4800
10.0800
10.5333

7.9467

8.6400
10.8500
9.8667
7.6800

8.0000
10.9200
10.0000

8.1067

8.7467
10.2200
9.5333
8.2667

8.1600
10.7100
10.0000

7.6800

8.2133
10.3600
10.0000

7.7867

8.9067
10.7100
8.2000
8.4267

7.4667
10.5000
10.2667

7.6267

7.5200
10.5000
9.5333
8.0000

Start time 10:00
100 %
51.1005

51.0913

51.0183

50.9589

50.7854

50.7397

50.7352

50.7215

50.3653

50.0685

49.8082

49.6484

49.1233

48.7032
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24. Basler Pflichtcup 2013

Hallenbad Muesmattweg 6, 4123 Allschwil

Rank Nation / Club

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SC FLOS BUCHS

SYV SCHONENWERD

SC FLOS BUCHS

SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

SYV SCHONENWERD

SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL

Name

HARTMANN Annika

JAN lzabella

GROSSENBACHER Tatjana

PAPAC Tina

MEYER Vanessa

LUSCHER Anna-lena

JUTZ Jessica

STEFFEN Lena

STRITTMATTER Melina

VAN DER MERWE Mia

YAPICI Helin

BRIENZA Irene

TIEDEMANN Elena

DETAIL RESULTS
Figure

27 JAN 2013
YB J1 J2 J3 J4

99 54 51 48 52
47 45 50 49
45 44 47 47
44 46 44 50

01 49 49 51 55
46 43 50 45
49 48 48 45
51 48 5.0 5.0

03 46 50 47 5.0
42 48 45 45
47 47 49 50
50 49 48 5.1

00 54 52 48 52
52 43 45 47
45 45 45 47
50 50 50 5.1

03 47 51 51 5.0
42 44 47 47
45 46 43 43
52 50 51 54

02 55 56 49 50
48 45 45 50
47 44 44 44
48 46 45 47

04 45 46 47 48
43 47 48 49
48 47 43 47
54 50 46 46

03 45 54 48 46
46 49 42 47
50 48 49 438
47 45 46 438

02 50 50 49 53
47 39 47 45
40 43 43 43
55 48 48 5.1

99 53 50 49 56
44 39 42 44
44 45 46 45
44 41 40 441

02 4.7 47 47 45
45 43 49 50
45 43 45 42
43 43 43 441

01 44 40 41 42
43 44 48 50
46 43 46 47
40 42 40 42

02 44 40 40 45
42 40 43 43
41 42 43 42
41 40 41 42

Resultate Kat 3 Basler Pflichtcup 27Jan13.xls DetailResultFigure 29.01.2088 09:10

J5

5.5
5.2
4.8
5.0

4.8
4.7
4.8
4.7

5.0
4.8
4.5
5.0

4.9
4.6
4.4
4.8

5.0
4.6
4.1
5.3

4.6
5.2
4.3
4.8

4.8
4.9
4.5
4.5

4.8
4.5
4.8
4.7

5.0
4.5
4.3
4.9

5.2
4.3
4.4
4.0

4.2
4.6
4.3
4.1

4.4
5.0
4.5
4.0

4.2
4.2
4.3
4.3

Kategorie 3

Pen Fig Pt

8.3733
10.2200
9.2667
7.4667

7.9467
9.6600
9.6000
7.8933

7.8400
9.6600
9.5333
7.9467

8.1600
9.6600
9.0000
8.0000

8.0533
9.5900
8.7333
8.3200

8.2133
10.0100
8.8000
7.5200

7.5200
10.0800
9.2667
7.5733

7.5733
9.6600
9.6667
7.4667

8.0000
9.5900
8.6000
7.8933

8.2667
9.0300
8.9333
6.5067

7.4133
9.8000
8.7333
6.7733

6.7733
9.9400
9.1333
6.5067

6.7200
8.8900
8.4667
6.6133

Start time 10:00
100 %
48.3927

48.0822

47.9178

47.6986

47.5297

47.3196

47.1781

47.0776

46.6895

44.8447

44.8219

44.3196

42.0411

Chief Recorder : Krismer Stefan
Computer program by Sisto Salera
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